In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
thueeI;soIvency (Englgnd I— | Q O 2

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H .
e ot Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

™

Companies House

b
<
[=)
o
o
'_
<L
o

M

10/08/2019 #244
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Companymumber 1 [0 [8 [7 [7[3]1]8

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Chrysalis Leisure Group Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Steven Philip

Surname Ross

Liquidator’s address

Building namefnumber| 1 8t James’ Gate

Street ’
|

Post town | Newcastle upon Tyne

County/Region

e [N[E[1] [4[AlD]

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Matthew James 08::‘:}:15'::23:;‘1'; ell s about

Surname Higgins another liquidator.

I Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber’ 1 St James' Gate OOther bquidator

Street | another liquidator.
|

Post town f Newcastle upon Tyne

County/Region ‘

e N[E[1] [4[A[D]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

ol oy P2lolle

9
o
=+
m

Statement of affairs

{ attach:

(1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

2 |

Sign and date

Liquidator’'s signature

Signature

X i

Signature date

5% ol hlaliTe

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilf be
visible to searchers of the public record.

cmecrem - Steven Philip Ross

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name 13 S\ A Restructuring Advisory LLP

Address

1 St James’ Gate

|
|
[ Post town

Newcastle upon Tyne

County/Region

™= In[el1] [afalol

Country

|DX

Telephone

0191 255 7000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to éffairs of
Chrysalis Leisure Group Limited

on the 25 July 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name

Signed

MG




Chrysalis Leisure Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 July 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
: £ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assets 93.00 NIL
Inter-Company Loans 491,912.00 NIL
idigfies NIL NIL
NIL




Chrysalis Leisure Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 July 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 56,979.00
Brewery Loan 75,138.00
Directors' Loan Accounts 187,704.00
Banks 1.00
HM Revenue & Customs 21,394.00
Inter-Company Debtors 128,344.00
469,560.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (469,560.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (469,560.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated %ncylsurplus as regards members {469,562.00)

Sig J Date 2§/07l//ﬁ



§Z:60 6L0Z AInp 62

60°5L0Z Y8A TOS Sdl €io | ebed
amnmeubis
00°095°69% Bujielo ) sepyu3 6z
00°005'€ Al6 ¥EIN ‘Spi8iys Winog ‘ussr) ¥Ippg ‘Arp ajuaig S fousbe 1 ONA DOAD
00°21S'SL <4HZ L3N ‘epseomen ‘essy) peaig ‘Ajul) euQo uosUPOI] PUCE BIGWOM  0OMD
00°008'1 199 L3N ‘epseomeN eang wubid 'seaibeq G5 SjUBAT OSONIHA 00AD
00'0¥S DHE L3N ‘1eap pue euk) ‘peayseleq “‘oue ss0ID pi ebeioig eiuny 1010
00°005'€ 4dS 9HQ ‘weying ‘ejes3 |euisnpul YUON uingmog ‘soedsg ys3 ‘9 B § SO0 P11 09 [eoos sy 0010
00'898'¢ V.LZ GYS ‘PuBpepung ‘pleiesp ‘aued sepdnpy Q| eoedg 00SO
00°000'6 ONZ ZHQ ‘wewn( ‘1eens a7 10)1sayD ‘sue] 98puplem ‘e 8[ceA0Q £ juawebeuey 1500 UosUIGoY coud
00'vPE'SZ) av 13N ‘euA} uodn sjlseomen ‘sjen) sewer 1S | ‘AosIApy Buumongsey WSy o/D peyw (epseameN) HOVd 00d0
00009 Ive 83N ‘Peeysale ‘peoy aIoyg Yinos ‘1ses aoe|d opjeg 1ooj4 Ulg SAIBHU| PEaYSeIRD) BSBIMAN 0OND
00°0LE'L HQO0 NS ‘@IIYSHIM ‘UOpUIMS YN ‘BAled LOPUIH '1S3U0MIH P11 sesudiejus Jessojuop LOND
00002'1 OHZ pYS 'Jeap pue auA| ‘puepspung ‘pecy Jeiseyo GLl 03 % UOSWIBPY [9BYOIN 00D
00°005'L HO9 g ‘weybujuug ‘Aemsuseny |lH Moug Iymous euo DWW (111)'10]
00081t 465 63N 'Peeyssjes) ‘yiBg SSeuIsng {omlBs '9s010 UBINO ¢ Buginsuog seydojsuyd sswer ooro
00852 Hdl 88N ‘abpuqxn ‘pecy pieyeser | ‘wnuy ay), euq syl 001D
00°00£'Z9 Of1 €4S 'Je0A) pue euf | ‘pUBLIBPUNS ‘9AL(T JOSPUIM 61 UOSUIYOINH UBASIS GOMHOD
00 PO¥'SZ) MH/ Z4S “Jeam pue 3uA| ‘puepapung ‘ume JSoMm §1 uosulyoinH Are9  YOHO
00'8E1‘SL Z16 ZLH3 ‘'yBinquip3 ‘Aempeoig BiAD [In0g “Jed Aempeoig -z ‘80 pesH ueo" UaNeueH EOHD
3S¥ ZLNG 'Bujuopm .
00’} ‘peoy uojBulueg 'esnoy ebpug uolBuuing ‘901198 ADUBA|OSU] PUE JUBWIBIICIUT SWOISNY) B SNUSASY WH ZOHD
00'Z18'S avs 0LO ‘mofiseln) '/ 6662 ¥08 Od ‘sucgesd) 1D ‘Huf suopesed) Xe] ssauisng SWOISND % SNUeAe WH LOHO
00'1L8S'SL ZZ\ 863N 'U0jueqgBUOT ‘MAIA YiBd uojuag 'eSnoH LHOMYIBA ‘NHDI SWIOISND ' SNUSASY INH 00HO
00'998°S Hd9 G 3N ‘efiseamen ‘peoy 1SeM £8-L/ 0D ¢ SU0SqiO 0099
00°020') HODE £HQ 'Weying Jessng 67 Jaisay) ‘apisieny saysiwg qri0 19%ouD Agunod wewng 0009
000082 04l £3N ‘epseomaN ‘anue) jusboy ‘asnoy uewing P17 uogelodio) jalges) sUND 0022
00’1 dHS ¥1.3 ‘Uopuo ‘eoeld YNy | 9(d yueg sAepleg 0080
00°005'} 4V 0E3N 1M pue SUAL ‘YPNOWBUAL ‘meIIaAly / P17 Buginsuog ¢ yosesssy zza 0oV
3 SS8IPPY SWeN Koy

s40}ipas) Auedwon - g
pejwi dnoug sunsje sjeslayd
d11 Aiosiapy Bupmoniisey WSy



82:60 6402 Ainr 52

0L0Z JeA T0S SdI 1 jo | eBed

aameubig

006'00Z Bujjmc), sejus lewpio 7

! 09 000 1R 000 000001 100000 Areupig MH. ZHS ‘PUBEBPUNG ‘UME" JSBM, G| uosupoIny AleQ JN  LOHH

| @000 o000 00000} 100000 Kieupig Df| EHS ‘PUBUBPUNS ‘ULIOMSHIS MEN '8ALIQ JOSPUIM 61 UOSUIIIH UeASIS Y DOMH
dn peoye) eieyssed saueys njeA

Jwy [ejol dn pejied 1O 'ON [euuoN  edAy sseuppy euleN Koy

siepjoyeseys - 5
pajiwyy dnoug asnsie syeskiyd
d11 Auosiapy Bupimonisey WSy



